Transaction Details: ITV PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name. Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
mveLe ZLECITED2QMWFGYCXZ59 GB0033986497 TN 20 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BBE53 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity code of the financial Total number of shares purchased Dai:’y"‘;":ig:‘:;: :;:::f’:p"e‘:::)“' Venue Highest "’2::::;‘: per share Lowest "'i(‘;'ef::g per share
mveLe 2810372024 GBO033986497 337,178 7353 XLON 7396 7296
mveLe 28103/2024 GBO033986497 92,147 7349 BATE 739 73.08
v pLC 28/03/2024 GB0033986497 511,041 7356 CHIX 74.00 73.00
mveLe 2810372024 GBO033986497 10624 7339 AQXE 7374 7304

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 950,990 7354 74.00 7296
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date ‘ Time ‘ ldeniity ﬁ::::;::&""'“”i" Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Rt ";‘;';‘:;‘i:'n’ G el * o‘:::h"‘"“s"'l',' f;;':,][i"E"
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:07:47 GB0033986497 736400 3387 XLON EOIEca02150) 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:07:47 GB0033986497 736400 3441 XLON EOIEca0Z1S0L 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:07:47 GB0033986497 73,6600 3218 CHIX 2077836243112 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:07:47 GB0033986497 737400 1,308 XLON EOIEca0ZtRzn 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:07:47 GB0033986497 737400 2,006 XLON EOIEca0ZtRzp 2001001125
mveLe 280312024 08:18:24 GB0033986497 733400 4045 CHIX 2977838246003 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:18:25 GB0033986497 732800 3126 CHIX 2977838246007 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:24:20 GB0033986497 732600 m XLON EOIEca0Ztw7v 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:24:20 GBO033986497 732600 2019 BATE 156728340669 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:24:20 GBO033986497 73.1600 3502 CHIX 2077838247110 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:24:20 GBO033986497 731000 1 CHIX 2077838247111 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:24:20 GBO033986497 731200 3671 XLON EOEca0Ztwsn 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:32:17 GBO033986497 734200 3368 CHIX 2977836245289 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:34:32 GB0033986497 734200 3546 CHIX 2077836248721 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:37:08 GB0033986497 734200 2 XLON EOIEca0Zu%ez 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:38:09 GB0033986497 73.4600 3732 CHIX 2077836249617 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:41:51 GB0033986497 735000 3513 CHIX 2977838250351 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:41:51 GB0033986497 735000 3735 XLON E0IEca0ZuDLa 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:44:34 GB0033986497 735400 1,683 CHIX 2077838250040 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:44:34 GBO033986497 735400 2,000 CHiIx 2077838250041 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:44:34 GBO033986497 735200 3670 CHIX 2077838250042 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:44:37 GBO033986497 735000 3352 XLON EOIEca0ZuFK2 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:44:37 GBO033986497 735000 3230 CHIX 2977836250047 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:55:16 GB0033986497 736200 2279 BATE 156728344109 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:55:16 GB0033986497 736200 1,708 BATE 156728344110 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:55:16 GB0033986497 736000 2.188 CHIX 2077836252567 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:55:16 GB0033986497 736000 1,668 CHIX 2077836252565 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:55:17 GB0033986497 735600 1,756 XLON EOIECa0ZUNSN 2001001125
mveLe 280312024 08:55:17 GB0033986497 735600 1,992 XLON E0IECa0ZUNSP 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:55:17 GB0033986497 735600 3535 BATE 156728344112 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:55:17 GB0033986497 735800 88 BATE 156728344113 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 08:58:57 GBO033986497 735800 3249 CHiIx 2077838253200 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:00:51 GBO033986497 73,6800 3263 CHIX 2077838255331 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:00:51 GBO033986497 73,6800 338 CHIX 2077836255352 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:10:03 GB0033986497 736400 1,476 XLON EOIECa0ZuYtY 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:10:03 GB0033986497 736400 2301 XLON EOEca0zuYtz 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:11:02 GB0033986497 736400 2357 XLON EOIEca0ZuZPq 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:11:02 GB0033986497 73,6400 1,013 XLON EOIEca0ZuZPs 2001001125
mveLe 280312024 09:14:02 GB0033986497 735600 6517 XLON EOIEca0Zubn2 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:14:02 GB0033986497 735600 3301 CHIX 2977838256190 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:25:44 GB0033986497 736200 802 XLON E0IEca0Zukw3 2001001125
mveLe 2810312024 09:25:44 GB0033986497 736200 2555 XLON EOIEca0Zukws 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:26:02 GBO033986497 735400 638 CHix 2077838258520 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:26:02 GBO033986497 735400 3317 CHIx 2077838258521 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:26:02 GBO033986497 735000 2241 XLON EOIEca0Zulol 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:26:02 GBO033986497 735000 1,508 XLON EOIEca0Zul%p 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:26:02 GB0033986497 735000 3250 CHIX 2977836256523 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:30:08 GB0033986497 735000 3707 CHIX 2077836259362 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:32:09 GB0033986497 734400 3345 XLON EOEca0Zurx2 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:35:39 GB0033986497 733600 1,918 CHIX 2077836260797 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:35:39 GB0033986497 733600 674 GHIX 2977838260798 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:35:39 GB0033986497 733600 100 CHIX 2977838260799 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:40:05 GB0033986497 733800 3354 CHIX 2977838261846 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:45:35 GBO033986497 733200 3247 CHix 2077838263128 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:45:35 GBO033986497 733200 3529 CHix 2077838263129 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:45:35 GBO033986497 733400 3385 CHIX 2077838263126 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 0952:12 GBO033986497 733400 3560 CHIX 2977836264726 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 09:52:12 GB0033986497 733400 3527 BATE 1567268351518 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:0255 GB0033986497 734400 202 BATE 156728352763 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:0255 GB0033986497 734400 496 BATE 156728352764 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:0255 GB0033986497 731400 2490 BATE 156728352765 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:05:49 GB0033986497 731400 183 BATE 156728353143 2001001125
mveLe 280312024 10:05:49 GB0033986497 731400 2,069 BATE 156728353144 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:05:49 GB0033986497 731400 507 Aaxe 31202 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:05:49 GBO033986497 73.1400 587 AQXE 31203 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:06:35 GBO033986497 73,0600 3498 CHIx 2077838267483 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:06:36 GBO033986497 730200 3262 CHIX 2077838267486 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:14:48 GBO033986497 73,0600 526 CHIX 2977838268860 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:14:48 GBO033986497 73,0600 740 CHIX 2977838268861 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:14:48 GB0033986497 73,0600 883 CHIX 2977836268862 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:14:48 GB0033986497 73,0600 800 CHIX 2977836268863 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:14:48 GB0033986497 73,0600 686 CHIX 2077836266864 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:16:16 GB0033986497 730000 3365 XLON EOIECa0ZVUL3 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:20:11 GB0033986497 731000 2207 XLON E0IECa0ZvX0B 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:20:11 GB0033986497 731000 1,001 XLON E0IECa0ZvX08 2001001125
mveLe 2810312024 102147 GB0033986497 73.0400 3415 XLON EOIECa0ZvYen 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 1021:17 GBO033986497 73.0400 1,498 AQXE 34809 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 1021:17 GBO033986497 73.0400 204 AQXE 34810 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 1021:17 GBO033986497 73,0400 1,668 AQXE 3811 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 102147 GBO033986497 73,0600 678 CHIX 2077838270107 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10217 GB0033986497 73,0600 2683 CHIX 2977836270108 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:33:20 GB0033986497 73,0800 3017 XLON EOIEca0ZvgX0 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:33:20 GB0033986497 73,0800 300 BATE 156728356149 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:33:20 GB0033986497 730800 29 BATE 156728356150 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:33:20 GB0033986497 73,0800 154 BATE 156728356151 2001001125
mveLe 280312024 10:35:17 GB0033986497 730000 1,402 CHIX 2077838272579 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:35:17 GB0033986497 730000 2,008 CHIX 2977838272580 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:35:17 GB0033986497 73.0000 3330 CHIX 2077838272581 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:35:17 GBO033986497 729800 3547 XLON EOIEca0zui67 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 1045:35 GBO033986497 729800 10,002 XLON EOIEca02vp3U 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:45:35 GBO033986497 729600 3681 XLON E0IEca0zvp3f 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 10:50:13 GBO033986497 731200 3421 BATE 156728356200 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 105915 GBO033986497 731200 3731 XLON EOIECa0ZW3E] 2001001125
mveLe 28/03/2024 110529 GB0033986497 731600 1,444 CHIX 2077836277811 2001001125
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EOIECa02x7Am
EOIECa0Zx7A0
2977838293459
2977838293460
2977838293461
2977838293462
2977838293463
2977838293465
2977838293466
156728370468
2977838293467
156728370470
2977838293905
2977838293906
2977838293907
2977838294415
EOIECA0ZxFrS
EOIECa0ZXFrV.
EOIEca0ZxFrq
156728372163
156728372227
EOIEC0ZXNOE.
156728372228
156728372229
EOIECa0ZXNOI
E0IECa0ZxNOS
E0IECa0ZXNOV
E0IECa0ZXNOX
E0IECa0ZxNOZ
2977838298025
2977838298026
2077838298055
2977838298716
2077838298959
2977838298960
156728374097
156728374098
2977838299047
2977838299048
EOIECa0ZxWhq
2977838299094
156728374171
2977838300546
E0IECa0ZxgRU
EOIEca0ZxgRq
2977838304269
2977838304703
E0IECa0Zxxyp
EOIEca0Zxxyz
2977838305239
EO0IECa0Zy3VA
156728379730
2977838307749
156728379731
2077838307753
EOIECa0ZyBma
2977838307762
2977838307763
2977838307764
2977838307759
2977838308384
EOIECa0ZyHLi
EOIECa0ZyHLK
2977838309023
EOIECa0ZyIMP
156728381927
156728381925
156728381926
2977838312067
2977838312068

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125




ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
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ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC

28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024

14:7:02
14:47:02
14:7:03
14:17:03
14:17:03
14:25:49
14:25:49
14:25:49
14:25:49
14:31:29
14:31:29
14:34:20
14:34:42
14:34:42
14:34:43
14:34:43
14:35:43
14:35:43
14:35:43
14:37:09
14:40:30
14:40:49
14:40:49
14:42:33
14:48:08
14:48:08
14:48:08
14:54:45
14:54:45
14:54:45
14:55:23
15:03:13
15:03:13
15:03:13
15:03:13
15:07:40
15:07:40
15:07:40
15:07:40
15:07:40
15:08:23
15:08:23
15:10:58
15:10:58
15:14:50
15:16:02
15:16:02
15:16:02
15:16:03
15:16:26
15:24:08
15:24:08
15:24:08
15:24:08
15:24:08
15:26:19
15:26:19
15:26:19
15:26:19
15:35:16
15:35:16
15:35:50
15:35:52
15:42:11
15:42:11
15:42:11
15:42:11
15:42:11
15:42:11
15:42:11
15:42:11
15:42:11
15:42:11
15:42:11
15:42:11
15:42:11
15:42:11
15:53:04
15:53:31
15:53:31
15:53:31
15:53:31
15:53:31
15:53:31
15:53:32
15:53:32
15:53:32
15:53:32
16:01:33
16:01:33
16:01:33
16:01:33
16:07:15
16:07:18
16:07:18
16:07:18
16:09:21
16:16:36
16:16:36
16:16:36
16:19:02
16:19:02
16:19:03
16:19:03
16:19:03
16:19:09
16:19:09
16:19:09
16:19:09
16:19:09
16:19:09
16:19:09
16:19:09
16:19:09
16:19:09
16:19:09
16:19:09
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GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497

73.4400
73.4400
73.4000
73.4200
73.4200
73.4000
73.4000
73.4000
73.4000
73.5000
73,5000
73.5600
73.6000
73.6000
73.5600
73.5600
73.6000
73.6000
73.6000
73.6000
73,6000
73.5800
73,5800
73.5600
73.6400
73.6400
73.6400
73.6800
73,6800
73.6800
73.6400
73.8000
73.8000
73.8000
73.8200
73.7400
73.7400
73.7400
73.7400
73.7400
73.7400
73.7400
73.7000
73.7000
73,6800
73.7400
73.7400
737400
73.7400
73.6800
73.7800
73.7800
73.7800
73.7600
73.7600
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.7800
73.7800
73.7400
73.7400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73,8200
73.8200
73.8200
73.8200
73.8200
73.8200
73.8200
73.8200
73.8200
73.8200
73.8600
73,8200
73,8000
73.8000
73.8200
73.8200
73.8200
73.8000
73.8000
73.8000
73.8000
73.8400
73.8200
73,8200
73.8200
73.8400
73.8200
73.8200
73.8200
73.8000
73.8200
73.8200
73.8200
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400
73.8400

5550
4348
4,794
629
739
4,079
509
4134
1435
1435
35500
4,000
3,190
1773
1,367
2,789
5409
5892
9,863
5072
2520
2744
4412
5924
9,509
1,650
6,157
3,897
5956
5627
5928
6646
5957
3,368
1316
386
5,880
1,106
3233
2275

25500
2163
3304
6703
1,237
2035
3,131
1431
674
3503
6409
1,196
3578
3905
3126
6421
6547
3,774
6521
7,107
2,056
5,063
733
7393
1410
1,161

4,687
1,338
21155
367
732
1741
5271
3,004
3238
3590
1323
3,145
3,400
187
5847
3,807
4536
8611
5324
3,806
9512
9012
9576
5162
1,594
8,19
9,764
5534
2846
988
6,040
1544
1,054
1,566
45537
1,054
603
9,831
603
446
5635
446
352
1,054
1,054

3017
993

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE

2077838312497
2077838312498
2977838312506
E0IECa02yVxs
E0IECa0ZyVxu
E0IECa0Zyclx
EOIEca0zyclz
2977838314401
2977838314402
93705
93706
E0IECa0zylle
2977838316696
2977838316697
2977838316702
156728386235
2977838317085
EOIECa0Zymmm
2977838317086
2977838317456
EOIECa0Zyqnv
EO0IECa0Zyrdo
EOIECa0Zyrdu
2977838318858
EOIECa0Zywzl.
2977838320439
156728388924
EO0IECa0Zz2vM
2977838322261
2977838322262
E0IECa0Zz3Uv.
2977838324664
2977838324665
2077838324666
EOIECa0ZzATw
EO0IECa0ZzDwZ
E0IECa02zDwp
2977838325918
E0IECa02zDwy
EOIECa0ZzDwx
108068
108069
2977838326871
2977838326872
E0IECa0ZZKO00
EOIECa0ZzLSh
156728394490
156728394494
156728394495
2977838328330
2977838330966
2977838330967
2977838330968
2977838330973
2977838330975
2077838331777
2977838331778
2077838331779
2077838331780
2977838334518
2977838334520
E0IECa0Z2fDL
2977838334659
EOIECa0ZzI9A
2977838336457
2977838336458
156728400322
2077838336462
2977838336463
2977838336464
2977838336465
2977838336466
2977838336467
2977838336466
2977838336469
2977838336472
EOIEca0zzI9t
2977838339629
156728402606
EOIEca0zzutA
EOIECa0zzutE
EOIECa0Zzus]
EOIEca0Zzusp
156728402607
2977838339700
2977838339701
2977838339702
EOIEca0Zzuua
2977838342775
EOIECa0a03hm
2977838342779
2977838342780
2077838344754
E0IECa0a092)
E0IECa0a092L
EOIECa0a09ZN
2977838345536
EOIECa0a0JsT
2977838348356
EOIEca0a0Jsc
2977838349508
156728409617
E0IECa0aONT 1
2077838349519
156728409624
EOIECa0a0NF7
EO0IECa0a0NF9
E0IECa0a0NFB
2977838349591
2977838349592
2977838349593
2977838349594
156728409678
156728409679
156728409680
2077838349595
156728409681
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC

28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024

16:19:12
16:19:12
16:19:18
16:19:18
16:19:18
16:21:46
16:21:46
16:21:46
16:21:51
16:21:51
16:21:51
16:24:45
16:24:45
16:24:45
16:24:45
16:25:08

GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497

73.8200
73.8200
73.8000
73.8000
73.8000
73.8800
73.8800
73.8800
73.8800
73.8800
73.8800
73.9600
73.9600
73.9600
73.9600
74.0000

2350
1.486
743
1,064
2919
8,027
4,655
1,393
12,270
2151
1,359

5408

9,979
1731
3,075

CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX

2977838349606
156728409686
2977838349643
156728409720
2977838349644
2977838351107
2977838351108
156728410731
E0IEca0a0QYC
EO0IECa0a0QYF
E0IECa0a0QYL
E0IEca0a0TnP
E0IEca0a0TnV
2977838352465
156728411760
2977838352771

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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